
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:45 A  VSG Hassel/… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 1 2 3 12 20

25

3
21

5
24

7
25

11 12 18 Auszeit

Ende
14:07 B  TB Stöcken R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 4 9 14 18 10

12

╳

10
1
11

2
12

3 6 8 Auszeit

8:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:10 B  TB Stöcken S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 12 23 14 17 10

1627
13:18

0
9
15

1
10
16

3
11

5
12

7
13

8
14

Auszeit

13:19

Ende
14:29 A  VSG Hassel/… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 2 3 12 20 7

25

╳

10
23

2
11
24

3
12
25

4
13

5
16

9
20

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:32 A  VSG Hassel/… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 1 2 3 12 20

14

1
13

2
14

4 8 10 11 Auszeit

2:6
14:19

Ende
14:55 B  TB Stöcken R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 4 9 19 17 23

2512
15:13

╳

15
2
16

10
25

11 12 13 Auszeit

11:8

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:58 B  TB Stöcken S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
27 12 9 19 17 23

1016 18 10
6:14 6:12 8:17

0
8

3
10

4 5 6 7 Auszeit

5:8
7:16

Ende
15:17 A  VSG Hassel/… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 1 2 3 12 20

25

╳

17
1
21

3
25

4 8 14 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga Hannover 1 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  VSG Hassel/Eystrup vs. TB Stöcken B
Spiel 24 06.11.2022 13:45 Uhr

Schule Eystrup (neue Halle)
27324 Eystrup 
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A  VSG Hassel/… 8/14
1 Reitmeier, Patricia X
2 Göhner, Kathrin X
3 Steinbeck, Jana X
4 Kahle, Stephanie
7 Rippe, Kristina X

12 Hackmann-Richter, M… X
20 Meyer, Dorothee Marie X
24 Hagemann, Pia
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Kühn, Enrico

C

B  TB Stöcken 14/14
3 Noltemeier, Johanna X
4 Gerbitz, Marie X
7 Kus, Acelya
9 Pils, Vanessa X

10 Klinke, Vanessa X
12 Lambach, Jennifer X
14 Smith, Alena Kay X
16 Gierholz, Carina X
17 Theophiel, Linda X
18 Schwarz, Nicole X
19 Mehwald, Luisa X
23 Noltemeier, Mathilda X
27 Tergek, Emilie X
28 Tergek, Selin
B  Libero
3 Noltemeier, Johanna X

28 Tergek, Selin
B  Offizielle
T Schubert, Martin E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  VSG Hassel/… TB Stöcken B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 22 12 0 0 1
0 0 1 25 2 19 16 0 1 1
2 0 0 14 3 23 25 1 1 1
0 0 1 25 4 19 10 0 3 2

5
2 0 3 89 83 63 1 5 5
Start: 13:45 Ende: 15:17 Dauer: 1:32

Sieger: VSG Hassel/Eystrup

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Deuter, Leni 1 Lange, Isabel
2 Drangmeister, Lynn 2 Böse, Martha-Elise

Schreiber 3 Höhn, Pia-Marie
Schr. Wiebking, Denise 4

Assist. Pawlow, Carina
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